
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
LESA A DAHLSTROM
STEVE DEGNER
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $437,830.06

NOW NP-XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

04/01/2023 Beginning Balance $430,428.55

2 Credit(s) This Period $38,782.42

31 Debit(s) This Period $31,380.91

04/28/2023 Ending Balance $437,830.06

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 04/01/2023 Through 04/28/2023

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.63%

Interest Days 28

Interest Earned $902.85

Interest Paid This Period $902.85

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $2,046.82

Minimum Balance $436,927.21

Average Ledger Balance $452,665.24

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/01/2023 Beginning Balance $430,428.55

04/03/2023
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV* TAS230315223507*
* 37879.57\

$37,879.57 $468,308.12

04/06/2023
Recur Payment 9149 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * Payroll
SA SEQ# 094748 04/06 10:54

$36.93 $468,271.19

04/06/2023 CHECK # 15009 $262.50 $468,008.69

04/07/2023 CHECK # 15013 $3,479.24 $464,529.45

04/07/2023 CHECK # 15012 $6,180.00 $458,349.45

04/10/2023 CHECK # 13760 $0.01 $458,349.44

04/10/2023 CHECK # 15017 $217.50 $458,131.94

04/13/2023 CHECK # 15025 $40.00 $458,091.94

04/13/2023 CHECK # 15034 $81.53 $458,010.41

04/13/2023 CHECK # 15030 $103.40 $457,907.01

04/13/2023 CHECK # 15011 $217.50 $457,689.51

04/13/2023 CHECK # 15020 $266.68 $457,422.83

04/13/2023 CHECK # 5023 $1,355.91 $456,066.92
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NOW NP-XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

04/17/2023
Signature POS Debit 9115 WI 715-5263157 WISCONSIN
TOWNS OC SEQ# 089376 04/14 11:

$45.00 $456,021.92

04/17/2023 CHECK # 15031 $43.75 $455,978.17

04/17/2023 CHECK # 15022 $990.69 $454,987.48

04/20/2023 CHECK # 15024 $2,146.16 $452,841.32

04/20/2023 CHECK # 15027 $4,351.10 $448,490.22

04/21/2023 CHECK # 15026 $0.74 $448,489.48

04/21/2023 CHECK # 15018 $145.57 $448,343.91

04/21/2023 CHECK # 15032 $1,644.93 $446,698.98

04/24/2023 CHECK # 15019 $145.56 $446,553.42

04/24/2023 CHECK # 15038 $157.90 $446,395.52

04/24/2023 CHECK # 15041 $232.50 $446,163.02

04/24/2023 CHECK # 15042 $1,117.73 $445,045.29

04/25/2023 CHECK # 15039 $225.00 $444,820.29

04/25/2023 CHECK # 15029 $625.00 $444,195.29

04/27/2023 CHECK # 15040 $983.00 $443,212.29

04/28/2023 CHECK # 15005 $384.45 $442,827.84

04/28/2023 CHECK # 15015 $1,077.41 $441,750.43

04/28/2023 CHECK # 13759 $2,411.61 $439,338.82

04/28/2023 CHECK # 15033 $2,411.61 $436,927.21

04/28/2023 INTEREST $902.85 $437,830.06

04/28/2023 Ending Balance $437,830.06

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

5023 04/13/2023 $1,355.91

13759* 04/28/2023 $2,411.61

13760 04/10/2023 $0.01

15005* 04/28/2023 $384.45

15009* 04/06/2023 $262.50

15011* 04/13/2023 $217.50

15012 04/07/2023 $6,180.00

15013 04/07/2023 $3,479.24

15015* 04/28/2023 $1,077.41

15017* 04/10/2023 $217.50

Check Nbr Date Amount

15018 04/21/2023 $145.57

15019 04/24/2023 $145.56

15020 04/13/2023 $266.68

15022* 04/17/2023 $990.69

15024* 04/20/2023 $2,146.16

15025 04/13/2023 $40.00

15026 04/21/2023 $0.74

15027 04/20/2023 $4,351.10

15029* 04/25/2023 $625.00

15030 04/13/2023 $103.40

Check Nbr Date Amount

15031 04/17/2023 $43.75

15032 04/21/2023 $1,644.93

15033 04/28/2023 $2,411.61

15034 04/13/2023 $81.53

15038* 04/24/2023 $157.90

15039 04/25/2023 $225.00

15040 04/27/2023 $983.00

15041 04/24/2023 $232.50

15042 04/24/2023 $1,117.73

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

04/03/2023 $468,308.12

04/06/2023 $468,008.69

04/07/2023 $458,349.45

04/10/2023 $458,131.94

Date Amount

04/13/2023 $456,066.92

04/17/2023 $454,987.48

04/20/2023 $448,490.22

04/21/2023 $446,698.98

Date Amount

04/24/2023 $445,045.29

04/25/2023 $444,195.29

04/27/2023 $443,212.29

04/28/2023 $437,830.06

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#5023 #13759$1,355.91 $2,411.6104/13/2023 04/28/2023

#13760 #15005$.01 $384.4504/10/2023 04/28/2023

#15009 #15011$262.50 $217.5004/06/2023 04/13/2023

#15012 #15013$6,180.00 $3,479.2404/07/2023 04/07/2023

#15015 #15017$1,077.41 $217.5004/28/2023 04/10/2023

0000000008109211
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#15018 #15019$145.57 $145.5604/21/2023 04/24/2023

#15020 #15022$266.68 $990.6904/13/2023 04/17/2023

#15024 #15025$2,146.16 $40.0004/20/2023 04/13/2023

#15026 #15027$.74 $4,351.1004/21/2023 04/20/2023

#15029 #15030$625.00 $103.4004/25/2023 04/13/2023
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#15031 #15032$43.75 $1,644.9304/17/2023 04/21/2023

#15033 #15034$2,411.61 $81.5304/28/2023 04/13/2023

#15038 #15039$157.90 $225.0004/24/2023 04/25/2023

#15040 #15041$983.00 $232.5004/27/2023 04/24/2023

#15042 $1,117.7304/24/2023

0000000008109211
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